
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,7
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,1 0 0
ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,3 0 0,1
ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 14,4 11 14,2
ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP024529 BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI 2,4 2 2,4
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,5 1 0,5
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP031062 SCHLENKER , WILLI 0 0 0
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,3 0 0,2
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,7 11 14,6
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 3 4
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP012913 RIUS DUARTE, DANIEL (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003775 PONS SEGALA, JORDI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,5 7 8,5
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,3 8 10,3
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,7 9 11,7
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP006899 VILA GASSO, RICARD 8,7 7 8,7
6 IZQUIERDO, ALEX 0 0 0
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5 4 5
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,4 3 4,4
ACPP000879 VAZQUEZ MATO, ALFONSO 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6 5 6
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,6 3 3,6
3 MUSCAT DIAZ, SERGI 0 0 0
4 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 0 0 0
ACPP031058 FARRERO BERTRAN, VICTOR 19 14 19
1 BERTRAN, ALEJANDRO 19,5 15 19,5
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,9 11 13,9
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,1 7 9,1
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JA9,2 7 9,2
ACPP013311 GARCIA GARCIA, RAMON 12,2 9 12,2
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,6 7 8,6
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ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,9 8 10,9
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP028537 PASTOR ORENGO, MERITXELL 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 8,4 6 8,4
5 GARCIA ARANDA, ALEJANDRO 0 0 0
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5
7 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,3 0 0,1
ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 14,4 11 14,2
ACPP031058 FARRERO BERTRAN, VICTOR 19 14 19
1 BERTRAN, ALEJANDRO 19,5 15 19,5
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,7
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,1 0 0
ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,3 0 0,2
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,7 11 14,6
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,5 7 8,5
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,3 8 10,3
ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP024529 BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI 2,4 2 2,4
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 3 4
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,5 1 0,5
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,7 9 11,7
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP031062 SCHLENKER , WILLI 0 0 0
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP012913 RIUS DUARTE, DANIEL (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
ACPP003775 PONS SEGALA, JORDI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP006899 VILA GASSO, RICARD 8,7 7 8,7
6 IZQUIERDO, ALEX 0 0 0
ACPP000879 VAZQUEZ MATO, ALFONSO 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5 4 5
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,4 3 4,4
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6 5 6
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,9 11 13,9
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,1 7 9,1
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JA9,2 7 9,2
ACPP013311 GARCIA GARCIA, RAMON 12,2 9 12,2
3 MUSCAT DIAZ, SERGI 0 0 0
4 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 0 0 0
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,6 7 8,6
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ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10,9 8 10,9
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5
7 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 8,4 6 8,4
5 GARCIA ARANDA, ALEJANDRO 0 0 0
ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP028537 PASTOR ORENGO, MERITXELL 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
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